AVAILABILITY QUESTIONNAIRE
Summer 2021

	Please submit the completed form at least 1 business hour before your earliest availability so we have adequate time to assign you a tutor and prepare for your session. Check all that apply. All times are Eastern Time.


Name:
Email:

Sunday

	3-4 pm
	4-5 pm
	5-6 pm
	6-7 pm

	
	
	
	




Monday

	7-8 pm
	8-9 pm

	
	




Tuesday

	12-1 pm
	1-2 pm
	3-4 pm
	 4-5 pm
	4-5 pm

	
	
	
	
	




Wednesday

	6:30 pm- 7:30 pm

	




Friday

	1-2 pm
	2-3 pm
	3-4 pm

	
	
	



